
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Florida International 286  294       580  +4 
4  2   North Florida 297  286       583  +7 
2  3   Daytona State College 290  294       584  +8 
3  4   Stetson  293  300       593  +17 
9  5   Toledo 313  292       605  +29 
7  6   Cincinnati 310  299       609  +33 
5  7   Morehead State 307  304       611  +35 
6  8   Jacksonville St. 309  307       616  +40 
8  9   Arkansas State  312  311       623  +47 

T10  T10   Bradley  315  309       624  +48 
14  T10   Jacksonville  323  301       624  +48 

T12  12   Wofford College 317  308       625  +49 
T10  13   Georgia State  315  313       628  +52 
T12  14   James Madison 317  315       632  +56 
15  15   Winthrop  329  315       644  +68 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Meghan MacLaren  Florida International  64  69       133  -11   
T6 2   Tiffany Chan  Daytona State College  71  70       141  -3   
T21 T3   Coralia Arias  Florida International  75  69       144  E   
T17 T3   Sathika Ruenreong  Toledo  74  70       144  E   
T3 T3   Ji Sun Kang  Daytona State College  70  74       144  E   
2 T3   Kristine Odaiyar  Stetson  68  76       144  E   

T3 T7   Whitney Stevenson  Daytona State College  70  75       145  +1   
T6 T7   Mary Dawson  North Florida  71  74       145  +1   
T10 T9   Giulia Vandenberg  Stetson  73  73       146  +2   
T8 T9   Megan Garland  Arkansas State  72  74       146  +2   
T21 T9   Kelly Aylwin  North Florida  75  71       146  +2   
T17 T12   Danielle Lemek  Bradley  74  73       147  +3   
T35 T12   Emelie Alpe  North Florida  78  69       147  +3   
T10 T12   Maya Parsons  Jacksonville St.  73  74       147  +3   
T28 T12   Jessica Welch  Jacksonville  77  70       147  +3   
T17 T12   Laura Gomez  James Madison  74  73       147  +3   
T10 17   Paige Kemp  Stetson  73  76       149  +5   
T10 T18   Lauren Coe  North Florida  73  77       150  +6   
T10 T18   Melania Bajo Geijo  Jacksonville St.  73  77       150  +6   
T25 T18   Stefanie Mitchell  Cincinnati  76  74       150  +6   
T17 T18   Camila Serrano  Florida International  74  76       150  +6   
T28 T18   Yasemin Sari  Georgia State  77  73       150  +6   
T25 T23   Anna Magnusson  Morehead State  76  75       151  +7   
T42 T23   Lela Oakley  Wofford College  79  72       151  +7   
T35 T25   Ashley Cassidy  Cincinnati  78  74       152  +8   
T21 T25   Sabrina Rumbaugh  Jacksonville  75  77       152  +8   
T10 T27   Carla Jane  Florida International  73  80       153  +9   
T8 T27   Linnea Scholin  Morehead State  72  81       153  +9   
T21 T27   Megan Wilshire *  North Florida  75  78       153  +9   
T28 T27   Napaphan Phongpaiboon  Toledo  77  76       153  +9   
T35 T31   Christina Gloor  Cincinnati  78  76       154  +10   
T28 T31   Jennifer Dilger  Winthrop  77  77       154  +10   
T10 T31   Jasmine Wade *  Florida International  73  81       154  +10   
T58 T31   Belinda George  North Florida  82  72       154  +10   
T42 T31   Alessandra Kutz  Stetson  79  75       154  +10   
T42 T31   Valentina Herrera  Cincinnati  79  75       154  +10   
T47 T37   Manisa Isavas  Toledo  80  75       155  +11   
T35 T37   Sarah Childers  Arkansas State  78  77       155  +11   
T58 T39   Katerina Luttner *  Cincinnati  82  74       156  +12   
T28 T39   Katy Funk  Wofford College  77  79       156  +12   
T42 T39   Courtney Cobb  Daytona State College  79  77       156  +12   
T58 T39   Morgan Salm  Toledo  82  74       156  +12   
T35 T39   Katie Rice  Morehead State  78  78       156  +12   
T67 T39   Jennifer Elsholz  Toledo  83  73       156  +12   

T28 T39   Allison Walsh  Bradley  77  79       156  +12 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T53 T39   Kathleen Duperval  Daytona State College  81  75       156  +12   
T35 T47   Tara Liebert  Cincinnati  78  79       157  +13   
T35 T47   Nathalie Nygren *  North Florida  78  79       157  +13   
T67 T47   Ashley Sloup  Winthrop  83  74       157  +13   
T25 T47   Katerina Krasova  Florida International  76  81       157  +13   
T58 T47   Sarah Debnekoff  Morehead State  82  75       157  +13   
T53 T47   Jeanette Petersen  Morehead State  81  76       157  +13   
T58 T53   Ally Scaccia  Bradley  82  76       158  +14   
T67 T53   Megan Collins  Jacksonville  83  75       158  +14   
T42 T53   Lauren Court  Georgia State  79  79       158  +14   
T53 T56   Nicole Chin  Wofford College  81  78       159  +15   
T58 T56   Natalia Azcue  Jacksonville St.  82  77       159  +15   
T47 T58   Emma Miller  Arkansas State  80  80       160  +16   
T53 T58   Angie Varona  Jacksonville St.  81  79       160  +16   
T53 T58   Lauren Dunbar  Wofford College  81  79       160  +16   
T47 T58   Shabril Brewer  James Madison  80  80       160  +16   
T47 T62   Emiley Pagrabs  Wofford College  80  81       161  +17   
T67 T62   Gabby Weiss  James Madison  83  78       161  +17   
T47 T62   Michelle Hawkins *  Daytona State College  80  81       161  +17   
T28 65   Paula Zabarte  Georgia State  77  85       162  +18   
T58 T66   Abby Wellens  Bradley  82  81       163  +19   
T67 T66   Maci Arrington  Arkansas State  83  80       163  +19   
T58 68   Solene LeCoz  Georgia State  82  82       164  +20   
T67 T69   Anna Jenkins  Winthrop  83  82       165  +21   
T75 T69   Emily Royer  Georgia State  86  79       165  +21   
T58 71   Abigail Laker  Arkansas State  82  84       166  +22   
T67 T72   Kelsey Solan  James Madison  83  84       167  +23   
T79 T72   Maria Juliana Fueyo  Jacksonville  88  79       167  +23   
T75 T74   Eilidh Watson  Stetson  86  82       168  +24   
T47 T74   Rachel Walker  James Madison  80  88       168  +24   
T75 T74   Viivi Nuorti  Winthrop  86  82       168  +24   
T79 77   Erin Gunnels  Jacksonville St.  88  81       169  +25   
78 78   Nikola Wessels *  James Madison  87  87       174  +30   
74 79   Grace Henderson  Bradley  84  91       175  +31   
81 80   Chandler Case  Winthrop  90  87       177  +33   
T3 -    Jenna Roadley *  Bradley  70  W       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Florida International 286 294 580
1 Meghan MacLaren (1) 64 69 133

T3 Coralia Arias (3) 75 69 144

T18 Camila Serrano (4) 74 76 150

T27 Carla Jane (5) 73 80 153

T47 Katerina Krasova (2) 76 81 157

2 North Florida 297 286 583
T7 Mary Dawson (4) 71 74 145

T9 Kelly Aylwin (2) 75 71 146

T12 Emelie Alpe (1) 78 69 147

T18 Lauren Coe (3) 73 77 150

T31 Belinda George (5) 82 72 154

3 Daytona State College 290 294 584
2 Tiffany Chan (1) 71 70 141

T3 Ji Sun Kang (2) 70 74 144

T7 Whitney Stevenson (3) 70 75 145

T39 Kathleen Duperval (4) 81 75 156

T39 Courtney Cobb (5) 79 77 156

4 Stetson 293 300 593
T3 Kristine Odaiyar (2) 68 76 144

T9 Giulia Vandenberg (1) 73 73 146

17 Paige Kemp (3) 73 76 149

T31 Alessandra Kutz (5) 79 75 154

T74 Eilidh Watson (4) 86 82 168

5 Toledo 313 292 605
T3 Sathika Ruenreong (1) 74 70 144

T27 Napaphan Phongpaiboon (4) 77 76 153

T37 Manisa Isavas (2) 80 75 155

T39 Jennifer Elsholz (3) 83 73 156

T39 Morgan Salm (5) 82 74 156
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

6 Cincinnati 310 299 609
T18 Stefanie Mitchell (4) 76 74 150

T25 Ashley Cassidy (1) 78 74 152

T31 Christina Gloor (2) 78 76 154

T31 Valentina Herrera (5) 79 75 154

T47 Tara Liebert (3) 78 79 157

7 Morehead State 307 304 611
T23 Anna Magnusson (2) 76 75 151

T27 Linnea Scholin (4) 72 81 153

T39 Katie Rice (3) 78 78 156

T47 Jeanette Petersen (1) 81 76 157

T47 Sarah Debnekoff (5) 82 75 157

8 Jacksonville St. 309 307 616
T12 Maya Parsons (1) 73 74 147

T18 Melania Bajo Geijo (2) 73 77 150

T56 Natalia Azcue (4) 82 77 159

T58 Angie Varona (3) 81 79 160

77 Erin Gunnels (5) 88 81 169

9 Arkansas State 312 311 623
T9 Megan Garland (1) 72 74 146

T37 Sarah Childers (4) 78 77 155

T58 Emma Miller (3) 80 80 160

T66 Maci Arrington (2) 83 80 163

71 Abigail Laker (5) 82 84 166

T10 Bradley 315 309 624
T12 Danielle Lemek (1) 74 73 147

T39 Allison Walsh (3) 77 79 156

T53 Ally Scaccia (2) 82 76 158

T66 Abby Wellens (5) 82 81 163

79 Grace Henderson (4) 84 91 175

T10 Jacksonville 323 301 624
T12 Jessica Welch (1) 77 70 147

T25 Sabrina Rumbaugh (2) 75 77 152

T53 Megan Collins (3) 83 75 158

T72 Maria Juliana Fueyo (4) 88 79 167
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

12 Wofford College 317 308 625
T23 Lela Oakley (5) 79 72 151

T39 Katy Funk (3) 77 79 156

T56 Nicole Chin (4) 81 78 159

T58 Lauren Dunbar (1) 81 79 160

T62 Emiley Pagrabs (2) 80 81 161

13 Georgia State 315 313 628
T18 Yasemin Sari (4) 77 73 150

T53 Lauren Court (3) 79 79 158

65 Paula Zabarte (2) 77 85 162

68 Solene LeCoz (1) 82 82 164

T69 Emily Royer (5) 86 79 165

14 James Madison 317 315 632
T12 Laura Gomez (3) 74 73 147

T58 Shabril Brewer (1) 80 80 160

T62 Gabby Weiss (4) 83 78 161

T72 Kelsey Solan (2) 83 84 167

T74 Rachel Walker (5) 80 88 168

15 Winthrop 329 315 644
T31 Jennifer Dilger (2) 77 77 154

T47 Ashley Sloup (1) 83 74 157

T69 Anna Jenkins (3) 83 82 165

T74 Viivi Nuorti (5) 86 82 168

80 Chandler Case (4) 90 87 177
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T27 Megan Wilshire (North Florida) 75 78 153

T31 Jasmine Wade (Florida International) 73 81 154

T39 Katerina Luttner (Cincinnati) 82 74 156

T47 Nathalie Nygren (North Florida) 78 79 157

T62 Michelle Hawkins (Daytona State College) 80 81 161

78 Nikola Wessels (James Madison) 87 87 174

81 Jenna Roadley (Bradley ) 70 0 70
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